Filename: Danntech – Proposal.docx Date: 06 January 2015 Version: 1.00
©
danntech – PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION         Page 1 of 11
Danntech – Proposal
This document provides a summary of what we are offering and presents a proposal to prospective
parties interested in acquiring the IP or the use thereof.
Company Background
We are a small company, founded in 1986 by Mike Dann, designing and manufacturing electronic

Quad Signal Processor Products
GB-QSP/_/C or D Quad Signal Processor 24/12VDC
GB-QSPC/_/C or D Quad Signal Processor with Serial Comms 24/12VDC
GB-QSP/CONFIG Custom Firmware Development for QSP
GB-QSP/0001/C Least Gate (ABB) Transmitter 24/12VDC
GB-QSP/0002/C Quad Isolating Signal Converter 24/12VDC
GB-QSP/0003/C Maximum, Minimum & Summation/Averaging Transmitter 24/12VDC
GB-QSP/0004/C Four Output Signal Splitter 24/12VDC
 Change per any Single Input or Output from 4-20 mA
Data Logging
GB-MDIL/_ Mini Digital Input Logger
IN-MTDL/K/80 Multi-Channel Temperature Data Logger
Digital Temperature Indicators
PL-TI/_ Battery Powered Temp Indicator - Diecast
PL-TI/_ Battery Powered Temp Indicator - Polycarb
PL-TI/SS/100 Battery Powered Temp Indicator 100mm Sensor
PL-TI/SS/135 Battery Powered Temp Indicator 135mm Sensor
PL-TIDT/25 Welding Hemispherical Diving Tube
PL-MTI Multi-Temperature Indicator
PL-MTI/ENC Multi-Temp Indicator with Connector Enc.
Digital Temperature Transmitters
PL-DTEMP-16/B DigiTemp-16 Temperature Transmitter Boat
PL-DTEMP-16/E DigiTemp-16 Temperature Transmitter Encl
PL-DTEMP-8/B DigiTemp-8 Temperature Transmitter Boat
PL-DTEMP-8/E DigiTemp-8 Temperature Transmitter Encl
PL-DTEMP/H/100 DigiTemp Temp Transmitter w Head 100mm
PL-DTEMP/H/440 DigiTemp Temp Transmitter w Head 440mm
PL-DTEMP/R DigiTemp Temp Transmitter w Remote Sens
Digital Temperature Sensors
Filename: Danntech – Proposal.docx Date: 06 January 2015 Version: 1.00
©
danntech – PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION         Page 6 of 11
PL-DTS/B-1 Digital Temp Sensor Open w 1m Cable
PL-DTS/B-3 Digital Temp Sensor Open w 3m Cable
PL-DTS/B-5 Digital Temp Sensor Open w 5m Cable
PL-DTS/B-10 Digital Temp Sensor Open w 10m Cable
PL-DTS/H-100 Digital Temp Sensor w Connect Head 100mm
PL-DTS/H-440 Digital Temp Sensor w Connect Head 440mm
PL-DTS/T-1/100 Digital Temp Sensor 100mm Tube 1m Cable
PL-DTS/T-3/100 Digital Temp Sensor 100mm Tube 3m Cable
PL-DTS/T-5/100 Digital Temp Sensor 100mm Tube 5m Cable
PL-DTS/T-10/100 Digital Temp Sensor 100mm Tube 10m Cable
Miscellaneous Products
PL-MUX8-1/_ Process Signal Mux 8 to 1/_ 24VDC
PL-MAS-1/C Multiplexer Auto Selector 24VDC
PL-MCRT/9R-1F/C or D Multi-Channel Resistance Transmitter 24/12VDC

PI-USB/RS485-IX USB to RS485 Converter High Speed - Isolated
PI-USB/RS232 USB to RS232 Adaptor
PL-RJB RS485 Junction Box
Calibrators/Testers
Filename: Danntech – Proposal.docx Date: 06 January 2015 Version: 1.00
©
danntech – PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION         Page 7 of 11
IN-LCSC/001/C Low Cost 4-20 mA Calibrator
GB-DCT/200 DC Contact Tester 0-200 mV
Vodex Products
VX-VODEX-100/A Vodex-100/A VOD Measuring Instrument
VX-VMAP/13/F Vodex Meas. and Analysis Program V1.3
VX-VES Vodex Event Simulator
VX-TBOX/A Vodex-100 Trunk Cable Terminal Box
VX-CAB05/A Vodex Sensor Cable 5 Metres Type A
VX-CAB10/A Vodex Sensor Cable 10 Metres Type A
VX-CAB20/A Vodex Sensor Cable 20 Metres Type A
VX-CAB30/A Vodex Sensor Cable 30 Metres Type A
VX-CAB30/B Vodex Sensor Cable 30 Metres Type B
VX-CAB60/A Vodex Sensor Cable 60 Metres Type A
VX-EXT30/A Vodex Sensor Extension Cable 30 Metres
VX-CABRL/30 Vodex Trunk Cable Reel 30 Metres
VX-CABRL/50 Vodex Trunk Cable Reel 50 Metres
VX-CABRL/100 Vodex Trunk Cable Reel 100 Metres
VX-TRUNK1 Vodex Trunk Cable 1 Metre
VX-TRUNK10 Vodex Trunk Cable 10 Metres
VX-TRUNK30 Vodex Trunk Cable 30 Metres
VX-TRUNK50 Vodex Trunk Cable 50 Metres
VX-TRUNK100 Vodex Trunk Cable 100 Metres
smart-level Products
SL-150/_ smart-level 150
SL-400/_ smart-level 400
SL-800/_ smart-level 800
SL-1200/_ smart-level 1200
SL-1600/_ smart-level 1600
SL-2000/_ smart-level 2000
SL-WASH/_ smart-level Wash
SL-SETTLE/_ smart-level Settle
SL-SL/_ smart-level Solvex Lab
kilnStar Products
KS-TMS/_ kilnStar Temperature Monitoring System
KS-TMS/DT/_ kilnStar Data Transmitter
KS-TMS/TE/_ kilnStar Transmitter Enclosure
KS-TMS/DD/_ kilnStar Data Display
KS-TMS/DR/_ kinStar Data Receiver
KS-TMS/DI/_ kilnStar Data Interface
KS-TMS/AC/_ kilnStar Accu-Cal
KS-TMS/RKTDM/_ Rotary Kiln Temperature De-Multiplexer
GB-RKST/_ Rotary Kiln Speed Transmitter
Specialized Products
PR-0038 Pulse Width Modulator Control Module
PR-0090 TFI Auto Sectionalizer
PR-0091 Dual Joystick Controller with Video Display
PR-0092 Redostat Leaching and Bacterial Growth Control System
Power Supplies
Filename: Danntech – Proposal.docx Date: 06 January 2015 Version: 1.00
©
danntech – PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION         Page 8 of 11
GB-PS/5-0.1/A or B DC Power Supply Dual 5V 100mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/12-0.06/A or B DC Power Supply Dual 12V 60mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/15-0.05/A or B DC Power Supply Dual 15V 50mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/24-0.03/A or B DC Power Supply Dual 24V 30mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/9-0.1/A or B DC Power Supply 9V 100mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/9A-0.1/A or B AC Power Supply 9V 100mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/10-0.1/A or B DC Power Supply 10V 100mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/12-0.15/A or B DC Power Supply 12V 150mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/15-0.05/A or B DC Power Supply 15V 50mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/15-0.15/A or B DC Power Supply 15V 150mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/24-0.1/A or B DC Power Supply 24V 100mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/5-1/A or B DC Power Supply 5V 1A 230/115VAC
GB-PS/10-0.85/A or B DC Power Supply 10V 850mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/12-0.85/A or B DC Power Supply 12V 850mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/15-0.6/A or B DC Power Supply 15V 600mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/24-0.35/A or B DC Power Supply 24V 350mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/30-0.3/A or B DC Power Supply 30V 300mA 230/115VAC
GB-PS/5-0.23/AB DC Power Supply 5V 230mA 85..265VAC
GB-PS/24-0.23/AB DC Power Supply 24V 230mA 85..265VAC
GB-PS/24-2.5/AB DC Power Supply 24V 2.5A 115..230VAC
GB-PS/24-5/AB DC Power Supply 24V 5A 115..230VAC
GB-PS/24-10/A or B DC Power Supply 24V 10A 230/115VAC
GB-PS/24-20/A DC Power Supply 24V 20A 230VAC
GB-PS/24-20/C DC Power Supply 24V 20 A 3x400VAC
GB-PS/±10V-4A/C DC to DC Converter 24VDC to ±10V at 4A
PU-SS15/MULTI/A or B DC Power Supply 5V 3A  +/-12V 250mA 230/115VAC
PU-0007 Plug-Top Aux Power Supply 12VDC  500mA
Mains Filters
GB-FLT/130VAC/3 Mains Filter 130VAC 3A
GB-FLT/250VAC/3 Mains Filter 250V AC 3A
Danntech Product List with Links
This is our current product list - not all of these products are available ex-stock, many are, and some
need to be updated and others abandoned.
Please contact me if you would like you get access to the product list with prices in ZAR, Euro and